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Power (Selectable) Efficacy

20W 160LM/cW

28W 160Lm/cW

36W 160LM/cW

44W 160Lm/cW

52W 160LM/cW

60W 160Lm/cW
Technical

Input Voltage

Diffuser Type

Colour Rendering Index
Power Factor
Operating Temp.
Materials

IP Rating

Dimmable

Dimensions

Weight

MacAdam Step

Lifetime

CE Standards

Call Us: +44 (0) 2393 870 050

CE Directives

Email: sales@qvislighting.com Visit our Website: www.qvis.co.uk/lighting

WARRANTY
+2 YEAR ON SITE

Output Kelvin
3200Lm
4480Lm
5760Lm

4000K
7040Lm
8320Lm

9600Lm

AC 220-240V
Microprismatic

>85

0.9821

-20 to +65°C

Steel & Polycarbonate
P40

On Request

1500mm x 205mm x 68mm
4kg

<3

50,000 hours, L90-B10

(Ta25°C)

EN60598-1, EN62493, EN55015, EN61547,
EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN62722-1,
EN62722-2-1 and EN50581

LVD, EMC, ERP & RoHS

Information is subject to change without notice.
*Warranty terms and conditions apply.




